FOI REQUEST - ARR-2014-00065

Ministry of Aboriginal Relations and Reconciliation
DIRECT AWARDS - May 2014

Name of Contractor

Dollar Amount
of Contract

Description of Services

Rationale for Direct Award

PATRICK RINGWOOD
CORPORATION

15,000.00

CONTRACT SERVICES-LAND SURVEY
AND REGISTRATION
ADVICE/ANALYSIS

Notice of Intent posted on BC Bid

9T's

50,000.00

10,000.00

9T's

25,000.00

8,333.33

8,333.34

8,333.33

9T's

SHARED DECISON MAKING PILOT

9T's

Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly
awarded for which a competitive selection is
not appropriate

Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly
awarded for which a competitive selection is
not appropriate

Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly
awarded for which a competitive selection is
not appropriate

Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly
awarded for which a competitive selection is
not appropriate

Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly
awarded for which a competitive selection is
not appropriate

Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly
awarded for which a competitive selection is
not appropriate

Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly
awarded for which a competitive selection is
not appropriate
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