## Not Respon

## FOI REQUEST - ARR-2014-00065 Ministry of Aboriginal Relations and Reconciliation DIRECT AWARDS - May 2014

Name of Contractor	Dollar Amount	Description of Complete	Rationale for Direct Award
Name of Contractor  PATRICK RINGWOOD  CORPORATION	15,000.00	Description of Services  CONTRACT SERVICES-LAND SURVEY  AND REGISTRATION	Notice of Intent posted on BC Bid
		ADVICE/ANALYSIS	Notice of intent posted on be sid
s.16	50,000.00	s.16	Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly awarded for which a competitive selection is not appropriate
	10,000.00		Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly awarded for which a competitive selection is not appropriate
	s.16	SHARED DECISON MAKING PILOT	Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly awarded for which a competitive selection is not appropriate
	25,000.00	s.16	Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly awarded for which a competitive selection is not appropriate
	8,333.33		Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly awarded for which a competitive selection is not appropriate
	8,333.34		Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly awarded for which a competitive selection is not appropriate
	8,333.33		Shared Cost Arrangement that is directly awarded for which a competitive selection is not appropriate